
Seattle

Yakima

Spokane

Olympia

Winthrop

Wenatchee

Bellingham

Walla Walla

Port Angeles

UPPER COLUMBIA

YAKIMA

PUGET SOUND

LOWER SNAKE

MIDDLE COLUMBIA

LOWER COLUMBIA

WASHINGTON COASTAL

SPOKANE

PEND OREILLE

88

36

49

57

32

38

52

70

47

59

75
70

47

98
52

26

97
44

37

84
62

94

30

57

77

56

37

64

98

65

38

43

38

79

29

36

50

32

57

74

23

42

41

143

300
284

178

121 224

180

323

100

126

145

82
5

90

0 20 40 60 80 10010
Miles

Washington
SNOTEL Month to Date (MTD) Precipitation
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* Data unavailable at time of posting or unavailable long-term normal.


